
Thursday, January 20, 2022 12:00noon Resident & Community Svs.
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 8:00am Fiscal

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 8:00am Fiscal
Friday, February 18, 2022 8:00am Foundation Board

Monday, February 28, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 8:00am Fiscal
Thursday, March 24, 2022 2:00pm Kavod Senior Housing & Services Board

Thursday, April 14, 2022 12:00noon Resident & Community Svs. Passover -4/16-17
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 8:00am/Audit Review Fiscal Passover -4/22-4/23
Monday, April 25, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 8:00am Fiscal
Friday, May 20, 2022 8:00am Foundation Board

Sunday, June 12, 2022 9:00am L'Chaim Conference 
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 8:00am Fiscal Shavout 5/5-5/6
Monday, June 27, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board
Monday, June 27, 2022 6:30pm KSL ANNUAL MEETING

Thursday, July 14, 2022 12:00noon Resident & Community Svs.
Thursday, July 21, 2022 2:00pm Kavod Senior Housing & Services Board
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 8:00am Fiscal

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Summer Fundraiser

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 8:00am Fiscal
Friday, August 19, 2022 8:00am Foundation Board

Monday, August 22, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 8:00am Fiscal
Rosh Hashanah 9/26 - 9/27
Yom Kippur - 10/5

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 8:00am Fiscal Sukkot -10/10-10/11
Monday, October 24, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board Shemini Atzeret 10/17

Simchat Torah-10/18

Thursday, November 3, 2022 12:00noon Resident & Community Svs.
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 8:00am/Budget Review Fiscal

Friday, November 18, 2022 8:00am Foundation

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 8:00am Fiscal Chanukah 12/19-12/26
Thursday, December 15, 2022 2:00pm Kavod Senior Housing & Services Board

Monday, December 12, 2022 5:30pm KSL Board

Due to the pandemic all meetings will be via zoom.  
* Executive Committee will meet as needed throughout the year
* Board Leadership and Development meets the first half of the year prior to the annual meeting
*CEO Compensation Committee meets  between January through March - schedule is set by HR Director
*Compliance Task Force will meet twice a year during a regularly scheduled Management Meeting on a Wednesday
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